

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	051332	Version:	0							
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed					
File created:	2/7/2006			In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE					
On agenda:				Final action:	2/28/2006					
Effective date:										
Title:	Resolution authorizing the Commissioner of Public Works to issue a permit to the Enderis Park Neighborhood Association for site improvements, consisting of artwork, on the City of Milwaukee's Enderis Playfield, in the 10th Aldermanic District in the City of Milwaukee.									
Sponsors:	ALD. MURPHY									
Indexes:	NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT, PLAYGROUNDS, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS									
Attachments:	1. Buildings and Fleet Services Cover Letter.pdf, 2. Fiscal Note.pdf									
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Act	ion	Result	Tally			

Date	ver.	Асцоп Бу	Action	Result	Tany
2/7/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
2/9/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/9/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/9/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/15/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	3:0
2/28/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
3/8/2006	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		